
Кількість 

(рейтингових) балів
Прізвище Ім'я По батькові

116 Квич Адріан Юрійович

Столяр Олександр Володимирович

Фусик Гліб-Любомир Миколайович

Кінзерський Андрій Святославович

114 Сафарова Юліана Алімарданівна

Шнайдер Олексій Васильович

Мощанецький Назар Юрійович

Пашков Михайло Володимирович

Ілючок Оксана Петрівна

112 Каплюк Олександр Володимирович

Петлюк Юрій Вячеславович

Денега Дмитро Дмитрович

108 Потейчук Ігор Святославович

Сорочук Михайло Юрійович

Дуліпа Андрій Васильович

Сімончук Денис Миколайович

105 Петрович Вікторія Володимирівна

103 Концимал Василь Олександрович

Базака Дмитро Олексійович

Шевчук Вадим Юрійович

100 Юрченко-Погореляк Оксана Миколаївна

99 Кузьмич Іван Михайлович

Антонюк Руслана Миколаївна

Малахов Володимир Олександрович

Гладко Богдан Олексійович

Мельник Руслан Сергійович

92 Віцежик Владислав Юрійович

91 Корж Наталія Адамівна

89 Зайка Ганна Миколаївна

97

93
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115

113

107

101



88 Сабанюк Оксана Миколаївна

85 Гурський Павло Вікторович

Прохоров Андрій Вікторович

84 Тетерчук Ярослав Володимирович

Харковець Микола Васильович

82 Куцель Іван Андрійович

81 Коробчук Іванна Олександрівна

80 Нестеренко Богдан Олександрович

78 Харкевич Владислав Ігорович

76 Мороченець Дмитро Анатолійович

73 Нечипорук Олександр Петрович

70 Панасюк Олена Василівна


